
Třída  Class  Minimotard

St.č.

Entrant

Jezdec Stát

St.No

Soutěžící

Driver Nat.

17:00:24

 1
08.09.18

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

ZnačkaFMN

MakeFMN

 Celkové výsledky

Vysoké Mýto, 8. 9. 2018

Poř.
Pos.

1

1

2

2

Celkem

Total

Mini Moto Racing

AČR 210/306

   7  KTMHONZÁK ONDŘEJ CZE ACCR  1 25 25 50

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Milan Dosko čilJury Časom ěřič
Timekeeper

Jan KarolaMartin Sodomek
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